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Udon Thani Rajcbhc’r University (UDRU)
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» A university in Udon Thani, northeast Thailand. It confers associate, bachelors,
masters, and doctoral degrees. In July 2013, the university was ranked 65th best in
Thailand by Webometrics.
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Type Public

Established July 1, 1923
President Nattitep Pitaksanurat
Students 22,577

Undergraduates 21,350



https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Public_university
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/University_president
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Fabric and Textile Creative Design Center
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Activities

Day Date Time Major
; Textile & Clothing Marketing Materials Applied
Itinerary of AEUST T SR
Surnmer Internship_] Fri. July 7 18.00 Arrival date
Checking in at the dormitory at UDRU
Sat. July 8 Scheduled break
Sun. July 9 09.00-12.00 Opening ceremony by president of UDRU

®  Orientation session by OIA (Office of International Affairs)

> University life

»  Accommodation & safety

»  Introduction to student liaisons
» Some important information for foreign students
12.00-13.00 Reception luncheon
13.00-16.00 ® Campus tour
Mon. July 10 09.00-16.00 Thai languace
Tue. July 11 09.00-16.00 Thai language
Wed. July 12 09.00-16.00 Thai languace
Thu. July 13 09.00-16.00 Traditional Esan textile techniques and local wisdom
— — Fri. July 14 09.00-16.00 Overview of Thai fiber and textile

Sat. July 15 09.00-16.00 Principles and techniques of textile dyeing




Itinerary of AEUST Summer Internship-2

Sun. July 16 Scheduled break
Mon. July 17 09.00-16.00 Traditional Esan textile techniques: Mudmee weaving and knitting
Tue. July 18 09.00-16.00 ® Fieldwork: weaving community
Wed. July 19 09.00-16.00 ® Fieldwork: dyeing community
Thu. July 20 09.00-16.00 Textile trend and marketing stratecies ® Fieldwork:
indigo dyeing
community
Fri. July 21 09.00-16.00 Exploration of textile and fashion Learning tools and
design standards for analysis and
testing of Thai fabrics and
textiles
Sat. July 22 09.00-16.00 Cross-cultural exchange activity




Itinerary of AEUST Summer Internship-3

Sun. July 23 Scheduled break
Mon. July 24 09.00-12.00 ®  Project proposal 1: brainstorming and discussion session
13.00-16.00 ®  Project proposal 2: presentation session
Tue. July 25 09.00-16.00 Workshop 1: Mini project x Houdsssui
pattern design management
science
Wed. July 26 09.00-16.00 Workshop 2: Mini project x Matural Dyeing
tie-dye technigues management
sclence
Thu. July 27 09.00-16.00 Workshop 3: Mini project x Testing color fastness of
tie-dye technigues management dyes through washing of
science dyed samples
Fri. July 28 09.00-16.00 Workshop 4: Mini project x Evaluating color fastness
tie-dye technigues management throueh washing
science
Sat. July 29 09.00-16.00 Tailoring VR simulation Testing fabric quality




Itinerary ot AEUST Summer Internship-4

Mon. July 31 09.00-16.00 Tailoring VR simulation Testing fabric gquality
Tue. Augst 1 09.00-16.00 Tailoring VR simulation Testing fabric gquality

Wed. Auest 2 09.00-16.00 Tailoring VR simulation Testing fabric quality
Thu. Auest 3 09.00-16.00 Tailoring VR simulation Testing fabric gquality
Fri. Auegst 4 09.00-16.00 Model photoshoot VR simulation Report preparation
Sat. Augst 5 09.00-16.00 ® Project presentation session

Mon. Augst 7 09.00-16.00 ®  Exhibition showcase

Tue. Augst 8 09.00-16.00 ®  (Cross-cultural exchanege activity

Wed. Augst 9 09.00-16.00 Certificate presentation and farewell party

Thu. Auest 10 09.00-16.00 Departure date
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This is UDRU Ppegident
Asst. Prof. Dr. Khanisara Thanyasunthorngakyn

Dp. Wanna Laokhelkil
Chainpengon of the Working

R — ; Group on International
. Prof. . avior
o8%. oY, AROrn - Uowd Gooperabion, China Side
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AssU. Prof. Dr. Teerayyl Pengchai Dr. Supatire Wanpen

Assistant to The President
and Head of Internabional Relations Commitlee
(my leaden)

FTCDC§ # 2 #  Vice Presideny
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1林雅淇_泰國影片.mp4
2陳芃穎_泰國影片.mp4
3彭祺婷_泰國影片.mp4
4崔.mp4
5廖之譽_泰國影片.mp4
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